WHPD Activity Report Auqust 23-31, 2015

Burglar Alarms Business

Burglar Alarms Residential
Burglaries

Breaking & Entering
Debris in Roadway
Disabled Vehicles
Disorderly Conduct
Dispatch Center Calls for Service (Police, Fire, Service)
Disputes and Arguments
Disturbance General
Domestic Dispute

Driving Under Suspension
Erratic Driver

Harassment

Motor Vehicle Crashes
Motor Vehicle Spinouts
Motor Vehicle Theft
Mutual-Aid Other Departments
Noise Complaints
Operating a Vehicle Under the Influence
Parking Violations
Pedestrian Contacts
Possession of Drugs
Prisoner Transports
Property Damage

Public Assists

Robbery

Suspicious Conditions
Suspicious Persons
Suspicious Vehicles

Theft

Traffic Complaints

Traffic Stops

Vehicle Lockouts

Warrant Arrests

Welfare Checks

Monthly Service Calls

Calls Year to Date
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140
155
6
5
61
739
11
13169
105
59
18
162
58
34
294
42

165
48
24

159
14

198

281
60
58

146
64
155
86
62
6191
236
183
78




